
TAX INVOICE
Invoice No: B01005242502740

Invoice Date: 02 Oct 2024

IRN: af47ccf3b879b0a094b3347d0b6cbb4fcd065aec780b6226ed651bc3db952349

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

Details of Recipient (Billed to)

Client Name: TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES KOLKATA PVT LTD

Contract Ref Code: FCM/KOL/INV/TFSL/01

Address: 4 C Radha Gobind Saha Lane Park Circus

City: KOLKATA

State: WEST BENGAL   Pin: 700017

PAN: AAECT8193L

GSTIN: 19AAECT8193L1ZJ

Place Of Supply State: WEST BENGAL   Code: 19

Tax Is payable under Reverse Charge: No

Details of Supplier

Name: NIS Management Limited

PAN: AACCN2982P

GSTIN: 19AACCN2982P2ZP

PO:

Ref:

Billing From: 01 Sep 2024  To: 30 Sep 2024

For the month: Sep 2024

State: WEST BENGAL  Code: 19

Service
Description

Category HSN/SAC Particulars Unit
Billing
Rate

Amount
Service
Charge

Disc.
Taxable

value

CGST SGST

Total
Rate

Amoun
t

Rate
Amoun

t

Cleaning
Service

Cleaner 998533 --
1256.1

2
(Duty)

31771.90
(Full Month)

1330310.63 0.00 0.00 1330311.00 9.00%
119728.0

0
9.00%

119728.0
0

1569767.00

Cleaning
Service

House Keeping
Supervisor

998533 --
54.56
(Duty)

34920.17
(Full Month)

63508.15 0.00 0.00 63508.00 9.00% 5716.00 9.00% 5716.00 74940.00

Cleaning
Service

Material 998533 -
1.00

(Cons)
68200.00

(Full Month)
68200.00 0.00 0.00 68200.00 9.00% 6138.00 9.00% 6138.00 80476.00

Cleaning
Service

Equipment
Rental

998533
Cleaning
Material

1.00
(Cons)

4650.00
(Full Month)

4650.00 0.00 0.00 4650.00 9.00% 419.00 9.00% 419.00 5488.00

Total 1466668.78 0.00 0.00 1466669.00 132001.0
0

132001.0
0 1730671.00

Advance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Amount in words: Rupees Seventeen Lakh Thirty Thousand Six Hundred Seventy One Only
Net Amount Payable 1730671.00

GST On Reverse Charge 0.00

Remarks: Certified that the particulars given above are true and correct
For NIS Management Limited

Authorised Signatory

Bank Name: State Bank of India  Account Number: 31002015856   Branch: SME CAMAC STREET BRANCH   IFS Code: SBIN0050271  

NIS Management Limited   ISO 9001-2015 Certified U74110WB2006PLC108679

Regd. Office:   1ST FLOOR, FL-1A(W), 489 MADURDAHA, KALIKAPUR ,KOLKATA ,700107 ,WEST BENGAL
Business Office:   816, MADURDAHA, KALIKAPUR, Kolkata, West Bengal

Ph. No.: 3324332026; Email: facilities@nis.co.in; Website: nis.co.in

Digitally signed by DS NIS
MANAGEMENT LIMITED 6
Debajit Choudhury
Date: 2024.10.02 14:57:42 IST

Signature Not Verified



BILL ID CATEGORY BILL RATE ACTUALDUTY UNIT BILL AMOUNT REF

Cleaner 31771.9 1256.12 41.87 1330311
House Keeping Supervisor 34920.17 54.56 1.82 63508
EQUIPMENTS 4650 1 4650
Cleaning Material 68200 1 68200

1466669
GST 18% 264000

Total 1730671

CLIENT NAME :- TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES KOLKATA PRIVATE LIMITED
PERIOD : 1 - 30TH SEPTEMBER'24

B01005242502740



DISCLAIMER: Copyright © 2021, ESIC, India. All Rights Reserved. Best viewed in 1024 x 768 pixels, Site maintained by : ESIC. Designed and Developed by CMS
Computers LTD. IP Address : 49.ASP Session ID : lynbfeavm45i2g3f13z5pv45
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User Login: 41000223340001018 Saturday, September 14, 2024
2:41:59 PM           

Transaction Details * Required Fields

Transaction status: Transaction Completed Successfully
Employer's Code No: 41000223340001018
Employer's Name: NIS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Challan Period: Aug-2024
Challan Number : 04124134084229
Challan Created Date 14-09-2024 09:11:39
Challan Submitted Date 14-09-2024 09:12:01
Amount Paid: 5308373.00
Transaction Number: 2028661005

Print Close

Monthly Contribution > Online Challan Status



Contribution History Of 41000223340001018 for  Aug2024

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 999,225.00  4,309,148.00  5,308,373.00  0.00  132,589,169.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

4114321118 SANJU ROY 

CHOWDHURY

31 20500.00 154.00 -1 -

4116620357 SIMA CHATTERJEE 31 20120.00 151.00 -2 -

4117332430 LABANI MAJI 31 22760.00 171.00 -3 -

4118222080 DIPANJAN PAUL 17 11795.00 89.00 -4 -

4118544389 RAJKAMAL SAU 31 18800.00 141.00 -5 -

4118666076 ARPITA KARMAKAR 31 14840.00 112.00 -6 -

4118803899 RUPAN HALDER 13 7895.00 60.00 -7 -

4118978376 MADHUMITA MAJHI 31 13520.00 102.00 -8 -

4119589611 PAYEL GUHA 31 14781.00 111.00 -9 -

4020334401 SHIPRA MALLICK 31 15656.00 118.00 -10 -

4020652114 SUJOY SHIL 28 8731.00 66.00 -11 -

4020655344 MAMANI SHIL 28 8731.00 66.00 -12 -

4111157276 BISWAJIT DAS KHAN 31 22625.00 170.00 -13 -

4112523127 PAPPU MITRA 31 17576.00 132.00 -14 -

4112894293 Ram Krishna Naskar 31 38550.00 290.00 -15 -

4113080648 BISWAJIT KARMAKAR 31 11588.00 87.00 -16 -

4113090369 SUKANTA NASKAR 31 17072.00 129.00 -17 -

4114649522 ARUN KUMAR ADAK 31 24323.00 183.00 -18 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

5124245301 BABAN BISWAS 12 15560.00 117.00 -162 -

5124248990 ABHIJIT PAUL 26 28008.00 211.00 -163 -

5124559312 JOYDEB MONDAL 15 20228.00 152.00 -164 -

5124561740 SANJAY NANDY 21 28786.00 216.00 -165 -

3600129584 SUDEB KUMAR SAHA 22 19273.00 145.00 -166 -

4114689828 JATIN SHIL 27 27315.00 205.00 -167 -

4114914362 SK AKBAR ALI 27 28923.00 217.00 -168 -

4116392140 BIDYUT NATH 27 29728.00 223.00 -169 -

4113269839 BARUN SARDAR 26 12719.00 96.00 -170 -

4115000530 SHYAMAL SAHA 9 3721.00 28.00 -171 -

1326184105 SUPARNA MONDAL 5 1987.00 15.00 -172 -

4020305596 MONOWARA BIBI 20 8743.00 66.00 -173 -

4020702470 KUTUBUDDIN MOLLA 22 8743.00 66.00 -174 -

4113199963 TAPAN MONDAL 22 8743.00 66.00 -175 -

4113238377 BISWANATH MONDAL 22 8743.00 66.00 -176 -

4114109554 DIPAK NASKAR 18 7154.00 54.00 -177 -

4115108745 MRITYUNJOY MONDAL 20 9737.00 74.00 -178 -

4115118564 BIDYUT BISWAS 23 9339.00 71.00 -179 -

4115137612 TARARANI BARUI 22 8743.00 66.00 -180 -

4115156760 GOPAL MONDAL 4 1590.00 12.00 -181 -

4115242491 SAMIR NASKAR 23 10134.00 76.00 -182 -

4115300122 MANAS SARDAR 24 13476.00 102.00 -183 -

4115370193 MD JISHAN ALI 4 2583.00 20.00 -184 -

4115385769 SUVANKAR NASKAR 23 9141.00 69.00 -185 -

4115506976 KAUSHIK MONDAL 21 9737.00 74.00 -186 -

4115545699 SOMNATH NASKAR 5 1987.00 15.00 -187 -

4116108143 HEMCHANDRA NASKAR 21 8346.00 63.00 -188 -

4116127392 BAPAN MONDAL 22 9936.00 75.00 -189 -

4116138355 ASHOKE MONDAL 22 9141.00 69.00 -190 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

4114236700 NUR ALI LASKAR 26 16528.00 124.00 -3250 -

4115196460 SABBIR HOSSAIN 25 15892.00 120.00 -3251 -

4116184384 HASU DEY 26 16528.00 124.00 -3252 -

4118315252 SABHYASACHI DAS 26 15984.00 120.00 -3253 -

4118796953 IMRAN KARIM MOLLA 26 14894.00 112.00 -3254 -

4021028960 SAHAR ALI ATA 26 15984.00 120.00 -3255 -

4115492922 BHUPAL NASKAR 25 10827.00 82.00 -3256 -

4115666924 DIPANKAR SARDAR 25 10827.00 82.00 -3257 -

4117184079 ASHADUL MOLLA 25 10827.00 82.00 -3258 -

4117184217 BIPLAB MONDAL 26 15984.00 120.00 -3259 -

4117190292 KOHINOOR BIBI 26 11260.00 85.00 -3260 -

4117367951 RAKESH NASKAR 26 11260.00 85.00 -3261 -

4118223822 SONDIPON MONDAL 26 15984.00 120.00 -3262 -

4118885537 INDRAJIT AGASTI 26 11260.00 85.00 -3263 -

4118985014 KHADIJA BIBI 26 11260.00 85.00 -3264 -

4119024134 JAHIR MONDAL 26 15984.00 120.00 -3265 -

4119089083 LOKNATH TARAFDAR 26 11260.00 85.00 -3266 -

4119297778 SAJJAK MOLLA 26 11260.00 85.00 -3267 -

4119336246 RUPANKAR BAIDYA 24 10394.00 78.00 -3268 -

4119350593 NILIMA MONDAL 26 11264.00 85.00 -3269 -

4119602062 HABIBUL MOLLA 25 10827.00 82.00 -3270 -

4119602170 KHUKUMONI BIBI 26 11260.00 85.00 -3271 -

4119602180 FATEMA BIBI 26 11260.00 85.00 -3272 -

4119606835 OABIDULLA SAHAJI 26 13477.00 102.00 -3273 -

4119724490 LAXMI BISWAS 8 3465.00 26.00 -3274 -

4020096177 Suman Ghosh 7 5629.00 43.00 -3275 -

4020421290 MD. MINAL MURSALIM 26 23019.00 173.00 -3276 -

4021105529 SURAJ HELA 24 25708.00 193.00 -3277 -

4021163993 MOHAN RAO 6 5478.00 42.00 -3278 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

4110038024 SOMA ROY 10 8042.00 61.00 -3279 -

4113193634 BIKASH HALDER 27 25733.00 193.00 -3280 -

4113514021 SOUMEN DAS 9 8041.00 61.00 -3281 -

4114024838 RITAM AICH 22 24024.00 181.00 -3282 -

4114306085 BISWAJIT GHOSH 27 32166.00 242.00 -3283 -

4114657384 SUBHASIS BOSE 27 24929.00 187.00 -3284 -

4114670262 BIJAN DHAR 9 8041.00 61.00 -3285 -

4114681997 CHANDI CHARAN 

RUIDAS

6 5629.00 43.00 -3286 -

4114689857 SUMANTA MUKHERJEE 6 4825.00 37.00 -3287 -

4114693067 APU HALDER 19 16887.00 127.00 -3288 -

4114696176 BISHWAJIT KARMAKAR 26 22516.00 169.00 -3289 -

4114702382 MD TAUSIEF KAMRAN 27 33774.00 254.00 -3290 -

4114703340 LABANYA SARKAR 6 4825.00 37.00 -3291 -

4114704018 SUMIT DEY 27 23320.00 175.00 -3292 -

4114704359 SANJAY SARADAR 26 21712.00 163.00 -3293 -

4114705199 RAJU DAS 26 24728.00 186.00 -3294 -

4114705508 CHAMPA DEB BARMAN 24 20104.00 151.00 -3295 -

4114706233 BISWAJIT DAS 10 8846.00 67.00 -3296 -

4114706288 BIPIN KUMAR MAHATO 20 26537.00 200.00 -3297 -

4114706304 GOPAL DAS 23 19299.00 145.00 -3298 -

4114706372 SULEKHA BISWAS 27 30558.00 230.00 -3299 -

4114706783 BRAJANATH SARKAR 8 6433.00 49.00 -3300 -

4114706842 SISIR NAYAK 27 33774.00 254.00 -3301 -

4114706859 MITHUN BISWAS 15 12816.00 97.00 -3302 -

4114706906 SOMNATH KHADDER 3 3995.00 30.00 -3303 -

4114708148 SUDIPTA MALLICK 8 7137.00 54.00 -3304 -

4114792456 TARA TALUKDER 8 8845.00 67.00 -3305 -

4114792482 MADHURI CHATTERJEE 4 3217.00 25.00 -3306 -

4114820600 BISWAJIT SAHA 20 22466.00 169.00 -3307 -

Page 115 of 955 9/12/2024

 7:58:22PM

Printed On:





























































SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

4114820632 UJJAL GHARAMI 27 31362.00 236.00 -3308 -

4114824642 MILAN TALUKDAR 27 32970.00 248.00 -3309 -

4114824786 SUMIT DEY 7 6433.00 49.00 -3310 -

4114825883 MRINAL KANTI ROY 2 1608.00 13.00 -3311 -

4114826494 PRABIR SASMAL 26 27341.00 206.00 -3312 -

4114833586 NIL RATAN MONDAL 26 27341.00 206.00 -3313 -

4114851363 SUNIL MONDAL 25 30558.00 230.00 -3314 -

4114852298 GOUTAM BASAK 25 22516.00 169.00 -3315 -

4114859695 BISWAJIT SARKAR 26 24929.00 187.00 -3316 -

4114859877 SANTU DAS 9 8041.00 61.00 -3317 -

4114861137 SUBHAJIT ROY 27 23320.00 175.00 -3318 -

4114862257 MAKHAN LAL ROY 7 5629.00 43.00 -3319 -

4114867572 SUSANTA PAL 27 30558.00 230.00 -3320 -

4114871362 SHANKAR KUMAR SHIL 26 24929.00 187.00 -3321 -

4114871456 TARAK BHOWMICK 10 8846.00 67.00 -3322 -

4114871582 BISWANATH BOSE 12 11057.00 83.00 -3323 -

4114879539 GAURANGA BARAI 16 18495.00 139.00 -3324 -

4114879559 AMIT BHADRA 20 23320.00 175.00 -3325 -

4114883317 RAHUL SHIL 26 32166.00 242.00 -3326 -

4114888682 SHIBDAS BISWAS 27 26537.00 200.00 -3327 -

4114914139 SABITA KHATUN 25 24929.00 187.00 -3328 -

4114914319 DEEP PAUL 25 22516.00 169.00 -3329 -

4114917810 RAKESH DOLUI 23 26537.00 200.00 -3330 -

4114918665 BADAL SIL 8 8041.00 61.00 -3331 -

4114918713 DIPAK KUMAR GHARAMI 9 8041.00 61.00 -3332 -

4114960686 ARUP NAG 22 20103.00 151.00 -3333 -

4114974993 MITHUN MONDAL 27 24929.00 187.00 -3334 -

4114978007 ATANU SARDAR 8 6433.00 49.00 -3335 -

4115002746 SWAPNA HALDAR 27 45032.00 338.00 -3336 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

4115357590 BARUN DAS 5 4021.00 31.00 -3337 -

4115364110 SANDIP MANNA 6 4825.00 37.00 -3338 -

4115715630 ADITYA CHAKRABORTY 24 20104.00 151.00 -3339 -

4115726138 JAKIR MONDAL 9 8041.00 61.00 -3340 -

4116172885 AKBAR ALI GHARAMI 12 11258.00 85.00 -3341 -

4116198445 JAGABANDHU SARKAR 17 14475.00 109.00 -3342 -

4116198585 DIBAKAR BISWAS 17 15279.00 115.00 -3343 -

4116280529 BINOY GIRI 23 21712.00 163.00 -3344 -

4116280620 ANUP MAJUMDAR 21 18495.00 139.00 -3345 -

4116387921 DEBSANKAR PATRA 27 28949.00 218.00 -3346 -

4116391999 PAPAI BISWAS 9 7237.00 55.00 -3347 -

4116417520 FAJLUR RAHAMAN 27 28145.00 212.00 -3348 -

4116548260 GOURI ROY 21 18495.00 139.00 -3349 -

4116676681 APARNA KANJILAL 21 17691.00 133.00 -3350 -

4116686522 BAPAN BASAK 17 15279.00 115.00 -3351 -

4116923201 MANAJIT MONDAL 3 2412.00 19.00 -3352 -

4117176660 SHARMISTHA HALDER 27 28949.00 218.00 -3353 -

4117274494 SUMAN CHAKRABORTY 8 6433.00 49.00 -3354 -

4118147411 NIKHIL MALLICK 3 2412.00 19.00 -3355 -

4118802160 RATAN ROY 1 804.00 7.00 -3356 -

4118802337 BABUL DEBNATH 21 18495.00 139.00 -3357 -

4118802552 KAMAL KUMAR DAS 21 20104.00 151.00 -3358 -

4119037510 ABHIJIT DAS 6 5428.00 41.00 -3359 -

4119288464 SOMNATH KARMAKAR 9 7237.00 55.00 -3360 -

4119349968 SUVANKAR DEY 9 7237.00 55.00 -3361 -

4119358852 BAPI BISWAS 24 24929.00 187.00 -3362 -

4119365919 ANISH HOSSAIN 9 7237.00 55.00 -3363 -

4119484466 MD FARUK HOSSAIN 7 6383.00 48.00 -3364 -

4119526434 SHYAM HESH 8 7237.00 55.00 -3365 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

4119566490 LAXMI PALIT 3 2412.00 19.00 -3366 -

4119566579 SK MUKTAR 6 5629.00 43.00 -3367 -

4110021630 GAYTRI PRAMANIK 27 16929.00 127.00 -3368 -

4113301765 PINTU DAS 27 10675.00 81.00 -3369 -

4114293012 CHANCHALA DHAR 27 13074.00 99.00 -3370 -

4111134180 CHARLES DAVID 27 11195.00 84.00 -3371 -

4113679078 AMAL PODDAR 26 12634.00 95.00 -3372 -

4114145926 TARUN MONDAL 26 12594.00 95.00 -3373 -

4114568766 SURYA SARDAR 26 12194.00 92.00 -3374 -

4115435888 ASIT KUMAR BISWAS 23 9715.00 73.00 -3375 -

4116919855 JANARDAN MONDAL 26 11395.00 86.00 -3376 -

4117040207 NANDITA DHAR 22 7916.00 60.00 -3377 -

4118934469 TANMOY MAJI 24 9435.00 71.00 -3378 -

4119049525 MAMONI BARIK 22 10475.00 79.00 -3379 -

4119186523 SAIKAT HALDER 26 9795.00 74.00 -3380 -

4020179417 BHUTNATH 

CHAKRABORTY

26 9835.00 74.00 -3381 -

4117255406 PIJUS MONDAL 1 191.00 2.00 -3382 -

4105332401 AMIYA SARDAR 26 12350.00 93.00 -3383 -

4105349247 SK NASIR 26 9956.00 75.00 -3384 -

4105351279 SURYA NASKAR 27 10339.00 78.00 -3385 -

4105352793 AJOY SHAW 24 9190.00 69.00 -3386 -

4105355517 MANGAL HALDER 27 10339.00 78.00 -3387 -

4105355518 JANTU PANDIT 25 9573.00 72.00 -3388 -

4112656795 SATYAJIT DEY 26 9956.00 75.00 -3389 -

4112780446 KHOKAN DEY 27 10339.00 78.00 -3390 -

4112780448 TAPAN BOSE 27 10339.00 78.00 -3391 -

4112781407 SK. MOINUDDIN 27 10722.00 81.00 -3392 -

4112782569 ASHOKE HAZRA 22 8712.00 66.00 -3393 -

4113089753 AMIT SHARMA 26 12924.00 97.00 -3394 -
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Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution
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4114085210 PRAKRITI DAS 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10670 -

4114102562 CHANDRANI BAG 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10671 -

4114116324 JADUNATH HALDAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10672 -

4114085620 MAHADEB MAHATA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10673 -

4114088441 RANJIT BISWAS 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10674 -

4114091175 BIVAS BHOWMICK 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10675 -

4114093042 MINTU DAS 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10676 -

4112908021 MASHARRAF HOSSAIN 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10677 -

4114105100 DILIP CHOWDHARY 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10678 -

4114105727 RABINDRA NATH KUILA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10679 -

4114108599 BISWAJIT MODAK 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10680 -

4114113530 NIKHIL SARDAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10681 -

4114115191 SUROJIT MALICK 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10682 -

4114113856 TAPAS SIL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10683 -

4114139046 SUBHAS PRAMANICK 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10684 -

4114146121 RADHESHYAM MONDAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10685 -

4114152056 ARAJIT MANDAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10686 -

4114166333 GANESH PAUL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10687 -

4114156682 PRADIP MONDAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10688 -

4114159086 TAPAN MAJHI 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10689 -

4114171557 BIKI BHADRA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10690 -

4114173198 ARUP KUMAR 

MAZUMDER

0 0.00 0.00 No Work10691 -

4114182127 SUPA DEY 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10692 -

4114171834 UDAY SOU 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10693 -

4114175802 SUMIT MONDAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10694 -

4113301785 TAPAS SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10695 -

4114182185 SANJIB BISWAS 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10696 -

4114182209 SOURAV JANA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10697 -

4114182440 ASHIM MANNA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10698 -
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4112816914 PRASENJIT BISWAS 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10755 -

4112816915 MALAY SARKAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10756 -

4112817689 NARUGOPAL KHAYA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10757 -

4112817690 NIRO NASKAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10758 -

4112817691 GANESH MONDAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10759 -

4112817692 MAHADEB KALSA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10760 -

4112817693 SAMAR BARUI 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10761 -

4114297132 KHOKAN SEN 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10762 -

4020087776 BIPLAB  MONDAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10763 -

4111190034 NIKHIL SEN 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10764 -

4114307263 MRITYUNJOY BISWAS 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10765 -

4114310729 SAROMA HALDER 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10766 -

4114316038 BACHHU SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10767 -

4114318566 KRISHNENDU MALLICK 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10768 -

4113059726 JAY SHANKAR JHA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10769 -

4114336659 KRISHNAPRASAD NANDA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10770 -

4114342038 MAMATA MONDAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10771 -

4114343352 MITHU GIRI 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10772 -

4114345290 AVEEK DAS 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10773 -

4114346178 PALASH KR DEY 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10774 -

4114347643 DHRUBA HALDER 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10775 -

4114348828 JHANTU HALDER 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10776 -

4114357535 SUBHANKAR DEY 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10777 -

4005147436 PRABIR SINGHA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10778 -

4114361979 PURNIMA LODH 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10779 -

4114362704 PARTHA SAMADDER 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10780 -

4113956783 ARUN MONDAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10781 -

4114369327 BHASKAR SANTRA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work10782 -

4114373366 SUBHANKAR 

CHAKRABORTY

0 0.00 0.00 No Work10783 -
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4114984653 SANJAY PARAMANIK 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11299 -

4112577088 RATAN SAHA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11300 -

4114981937 SANJOY KUMAR BISWAS 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11301 -

4114990953 SUJIT DEBNATH 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11302 -

4114982126 BAKUL MONDAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11303 -

4114987075 TAPAS KUMAR GHOSAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11304 -

4114995201 SANKAR DOME 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11305 -

4111132739 TAMU DAS 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11306 -

4114985855 CHIRANJIT MAJEE 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11307 -

4114985880 ARMAN ALI KHAN 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11308 -

4114986100 ROHIT BARAN MAHATA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11309 -

4114986947 RAKESH SARDAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11310 -

4114987121 RABI DAS 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11311 -

4114987600 SUKHENDU MAJI 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11312 -

4114990780 RAJESH DEY 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11313 -

4114993695 KISHORE DEY 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11314 -

4114996182 SANJAY ROY 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11315 -

4114997100 SUPRIYO BERA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11316 -

4114997724 PANKAJ SARDAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11317 -

4114998900 BISHNU NASKAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11318 -

4115001899 MAMATA RANI MONDAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11319 -

4115000008 MAGH NATH SARDAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11320 -

4115000023 SAMIR KAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11321 -

4114016587 DIPAK  SAMANTA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11322 -

4005645873 SUBHO MONDAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11323 -

4020223062 NITYANANDA SARKAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11324 -

4020263879 SAIKAT PODDER 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11325 -

4020271527 DIPANKAR SARDAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11326 -

4112531390 JAGADISH MAJHI 0 0.00 0.00 No Work11327 -
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4116050534 PINTU HALDAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12532 -

4116052741 JAYA DEBNATH 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12533 -

4020145855 SONU RABI DAS 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12534 -

4116054058 PROSENJIT MONDAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12535 -

4115083765 ANANDA HALDER 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12536 -

4116054990 BISWARUP GHOSH 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12537 -

4116055128 MITHUN SARDAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12538 -

4116055243 MUNNA SARDAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12539 -

4116055248 SHAMBHU DHARA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12540 -

4116055368 ANUP KUMAR GHOSH 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12541 -

4115797657 SUBHAS MONDAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12542 -

4116057043 SOMNATH BANERJEE 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12543 -

4116137731 SANTU HAZRA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12544 -

4113648685 SHYAMALI  NASKAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12545 -

4113856999 SUPARNA MONDAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12546 -

4114015753 RIPAN HALDAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12547 -

4114941707 LAKSHMI DAS 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12548 -

4115063938 MITHU NASKAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12549 -

4116058705 BASUDEB MALI 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12550 -

4116097232 RANJAN DAS 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12551 -

4116061981 SUMAN SINHA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12552 -

4116062267 MD AFAQUE ANSARI 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12553 -

4115225933 SHOVAN DAS 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12554 -

4020330717 PALASH MONDAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12555 -

4116067705 CHIRANJIT DAURI 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12556 -

4116098329 SANAT GHOSHAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12557 -

4116076011 DANANJOY SHIKARI 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12558 -

4116095268 GOPAL ROY 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12559 -

4116099179 PRAHALLAD BERA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work12560 -
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4119746658 ARINDAM SAHA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work27347 -

4119747001 RAKESH GHARAMI 0 0.00 0.00 No Work27348 -

4119098753 PALLAB GHOSH 0 0.00 0.00 No Work27349 -

4119143555 PANKAJ PATRA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work27350 -

4119458181 SUBHAS MONDAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work27351 -

4119748746 RAJA SARDAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work27352 -

4119748966 ROHIT MANDAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work27353 -

4119749009 SOMNATH SINHA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work27354 -
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COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN

Establishment Code & Name

Address :

Dues for the wage month ofWBCAL0028852000

489,MADURDAHA, KALIKAPUR,1ST FLOOR,, FLAT-1A (W), KOLKATA, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL

August   2024

4702409013959

NIS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Total Subscribers :

Total Wages :

230 229 230

       27,58,201        27,66,278       27,68,009

EPF EPS EDLI

ECR Id
LIN :

110859221

1953290286

SL. PARTICULARS A/C.01 (Rs.) A/C.02 (Rs.) A/C.10 (Rs.) A/C.21 (Rs.) A/C.22 (Rs.) TOTAL

1 Administration Charges                0           13,837                0 13,837               0                0

2 Employer's Share Of         1,02,215                0         2,29,805 345,857          13,837                0

3 Employee's Share Of         3,32,164                0                0 332,164               0                0

(This is a system generated challan on 12-SEP-2024 16:09, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the
establishment for the specified month and year.

        6,91,858Grand Total : Six Lakh Ninety-One Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty-Eight Rupees Only

D)  Total (A + B + C) ( Rs.) -

B)  A/C no 10 (Pension fund) ( Rs.) -

A)  A/C no 1 (Employer share) ( Rs.) -

Note :- The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of India on account of PMRPY / ABRY.

E)  Total remittance by Employer ( Rs.) -

F)  Total amount of uploaded ECR (D + E) (

            0

            0

            0

PMRPY ABRY

C)  A/C no 1 (Employee share) ( Rs.) - 0

            0

            0

            0

            0

     6,91,858

        6,91,858

This challan is not proof of payment. To know the payment status please use “TRRN query Search” at www.epfindia.gov.in.

https://www.epfindia.gov.in


EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION, INDIA

Challan Summary :

Challan Details :

Head A/C 1 ( A/C 2 ( A/C 10 ( A/C 21 ( A/C 22 (

Administration Charges 0 13,837 0 0 0

Employer's Share Of Contribution 1,02,215 0 2,29,805 13,837 0

Employee's Share Of Contribution 3,32,164 0 0 0 0

Total 4,34,379 13,837 2,29,805 13,837 0

Total Amount ( ) : 6,91,858

TRRN Number : 4702409013959
Challan Type : Monthly Contribution Challan

Wage Month : AUG-2024
Status : Payment Confirmed

) ) ) ) )



9/16/24, 11:12 AM Challan Details

https://unifiedportal-emp.epfindia.gov.in/epfo/challan/viewChallanEntryDetails/98359726?_HDIV_STATE_=7-137-57519865F261FDDFD8573B9F… 1/1



Payment Confirmation Receipt

TRRN No : 4702409013959

Payment ConfirmedChallan Status :

12-SEP-2024 16:09:26Challan Generated On :

WBCAL0028852000Establishment ID :

NIS MANAGEMENT LIMITEDEstablishment Name :

Monthly Contribution ChallanChallan Type :

230Total Members :

AUG-2024Wage Month :

6,91,858Total Amount (Rs) :

4,34,379Account-1 Amount (Rs) :

13,837Account-2 Amount (Rs) :

2,29,805Account-10 Amount (Rs) :

13,837Account-21 Amount (Rs) :

0Account-22 Amount (Rs) :

Payment Confirmation Bank : ICICI Bank

229140924023577CRN :

Payment Date : 14-SEP-2024

Payment Confirmation Date : 14-SEP-2024

14/09/2024 22:50:Generated On

0Total PMRPY Benefit :
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EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

NIS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WBCAL0028852000

12

AUG-2024

12-SEP-2024 16:0610-SEP-2024

AIRAKOL

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1953290286

ECR

SEP-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 110859221

Total Members 230

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,29,805

Total Refund Advance       1,02,215

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,32,164

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks

1 / 13WBCAL0028852000 / AUG-2024 / 12-SEP-2024 16:06



Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        4,825
ABHIJIT DAS 389          5601 100002305870 N.A.

        4,668             0        4,668
ABHIJIT DAS -

        4,668
            0          171 - -

       20,228
ABHIJIT PAUL 1,250        1,8002 100505341566 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ABHIJIT PAUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,726
ABHIJIT SHIL 911        1,3123 102083050805 N.A.

       10,935             0       10,935
ABHIJIT SHIL -

       10,935
            0          401 - -

       20,228ABTAB
HOSSAIN

1,250        1,8004 100726890207 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABTAB

HOSSAIN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,823ADITYA
CHAKRABORTY

1,250        1,8005 101073591295 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ADITYA
CHAKRABOR
TY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,116
AHIDUL ISLAM 1,057        1,5236 100648509948 N.A.

       12,692             0       12,692AHIDUL
ISLAM

-
       12,692

            0          466 - -

       13,488AJOY
CHOWDHURY

607          8757 100076519189 N.A.
        7,290             0        7,290

AJOY
CHOWDHUR
Y

-
        7,290

            0          268 - -

       13,226
AKASH GUPTA 817        1,1778 101154396029 N.A.

        9,808             0        9,808AKASH
GUPTA

-
        9,808

            0          360 - -

       14,004AKASH
MONDAL

865        1,2469 101899867109 N.A.
       10,385             0       10,385AKASH

MONDAL
-

       10,385
            0          381 - -

       25,285AKASH
MUKHERJEE

1,250        1,80010 101270179474 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AKASH

MUKHERJEE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,949
AKASH SARKAR 776        1,11811 102067268127 N.A.

        9,315             0        9,315AKASH
SARKAR

-
        9,315

            0          342 - -

       10,173AKBAR ALI
GHARAMI

778        1,12012 101190119847 N.A.
        9,336             0        9,336AKBAR ALI

GHARAMI
-

        9,336
            0          342 - -

       11,670
ALOKE HALDER 721        1,03813 101371907227 N.A.

        8,654             0        8,654ALOKE
HALDER

-
        8,654

            0          317 - -

       16,606
AMIT BHADRA 1,250        1,80014 100453594745 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMIT
BHADRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,228
AMIT DUTTA 1,250        1,80015 101439154783 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT DUTTA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,228
AMIYA BACHAR 1,250        1,80016 101439154823 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMIYA
BACHAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,237
ANISH HOSSAIN 583          84017 102032462564 N.A.

        7,002             0        7,002ANISH
HOSSAIN

-
        7,002

            0          257 - -

       19,450
ANUP GHUHA 1,201        1,73118 100897934505 N.A.

       14,423             0       14,423ANUP
GHUHA

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       17,410ANUP
MAJUMDAR

1,250        1,80019 101226614229 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANUP

MAJUMDAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,410APARNA
KANJILAL

1,250        1,80020 101356231261 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000APARNA

KANJILAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,802
APU HALDER 1,231        1,77421 100451541881 N.A.

       14,782             0       14,782
APU HALDER -

       14,782
            0          543 - -
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        9,336
ARUP DUTTA 577          83122 101518102712 N.A.

        6,923             0        6,923
ARUP DUTTA -

        6,923
            0          254 - -

       21,962ARUP KUMAR
MAZUMDER

1,250        1,80023 100091399729 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ARUP KUMAR

MAZUMDER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,214
ARUP NAG 1,250        1,80024 100453025931 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARUP NAG -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,285ASHA
SADHUKHAN

1,250        1,80025 100898139464 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ASHA

SADHUKHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,991ASHOKE
KUMAR GHOSH

1,250        1,80026 100707922486 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ASHOKE
KUMAR
GHOSH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,226ASRAF ALI
MONDAL

817        1,17727 101908144834 N.A.
        9,808             0        9,808ASRAF ALI

MONDAL
-

        9,808
            0          360 - -

        6,433
ATANU SARDAR 518          74728 100460909372 N.A.

        6,224             0        6,224ATANU
SARDAR

-
        6,224

            0          229 - -

       22,991
AVIJIT SANI 1,250        1,80029 100687283830 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AVIJIT SANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,450AYAFUL ALI
MONDAL

1,201        1,73130 100726573877 N.A.
       14,423             0       14,423AYAFUL ALI

MONDAL
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

        8,558
AYNAL GAZI 529          76231 101451972674 N.A.

        6,346             0        6,346
AYNAL GAZI -

        6,346
            0          233 - -

        9,336
BABAN BISWAS 577          83132 100726515002 N.A.

        6,923             0        6,923BABAN
BISWAS

-
        6,923

            0          254 - -

       72,000BABLI
MAJUMDER

1,250        1,80033 101616788074 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BABLI

MAJUMDER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,228
BABU PRASAD 1,250        1,80034 100648768270 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BABU
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,107BABU SONA
SINHA

169          24335 102071260658 N.A.
        2,025             0        2,025BABU SONA

SINHA
-

        2,025
            0           74 - -

       17,410BABUL
DEBNATH

1,250        1,80036 101904833072 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BABUL

DEBNATH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,672BABUL
MAJUMDAR

1,153        1,66237 101501074999 N.A.
       13,846             0       13,846BABUL

MAJUMDAR
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

        6,433
BADAL SIL 518          74738 100453573912 N.A.

        6,224             0        6,224
BADAL SIL -

        6,224
            0          229 - -

       20,228
BALARAM DAS 1,250        1,80039 101912436520 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BALARAM
DAS

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,560
BANTI SAHA 961        1,38540 101901927545 N.A.

       11,538             0       11,538
BANTI SAHA -

       11,538
            0          424 - -

       14,194
BAPAN BASAK 1,102        1,58741 101359602898 N.A.

       13,226             0       13,226BAPAN
BASAK

-
       13,226

            0          485 - -

       17,116
BAPI BISWAS 1,057        1,52342 100931805262 N.A.

       12,692             0       12,692
BAPI BISWAS -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       19,823
BAPI BISWAS 1,250        1,80043 102029172220 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BAPI BISWAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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        4,021
BARUN DAS 324          46744 100756386743 N.A.

        3,890             0        3,890
BARUN DAS -

        3,890
            0          143 - -

       19,423BASUDEB
MAJUMDER

911        1,31245 100418715769 N.A.
       10,935             0       10,935BASUDEB

MAJUMDER
-

       10,935
            0          401 - -

       22,991
Bhaktimoy Paul 1,250        1,80046 101340101183 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHAKTIMOY
PAUL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,228
BHOLA ROY 1,250        1,80047 101439409993 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHOLA ROY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,209
BIDYUT NATH 1,250        1,86948 101265113836 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,577BIDYUT
NATH

-
       15,000

            0          571 - -

        7,760
BIJAN DHAR 583          84049 100451559896 N.A.

        7,002             0        7,002
BIJAN DHAR -

        7,002
            0          257 - -

       18,672
BIJAY RAY 1,153        1,66250 101909290613 N.A.

       13,846             0       13,846
BIJAY RAY -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       14,782
BIJOY SOM 913        1,31551 101906647254 N.A.

       10,962             0       10,962
BIJOY SOM -

       10,962
            0          402 - -

       22,235BIKASH
HALDER

1,250        1,80052 100421112747 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BIKASH

HALDER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,018
BINOY GIRI 1,250        1,80053 101226592616 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BINOY GIRI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,606BIPIN KUMAR
MAHATO

1,250        1,80054 100451565143 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BIPIN KUMAR

MAHATO
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,228
BIPLAB
BHATTACHARY
A

1,250        1,80055 100805617882 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BIPLAB
BHATTACHA
RYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,431BISHWAJIT
KARMAKAR

1,250        1,80056 100451917695 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BISHWAJIT

KARMAKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,565
BISWAJIT DAS 648          93457 100451801563 N.A.

        7,780             0        7,780BISWAJIT
DAS

-
        7,780

            0          286 - -

       22,235BISWAJIT
GHOSH

1,250        1,80058 101288345765 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BISWAJIT

GHOSH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,450BISWAJIT
PRAMANIK

1,201        1,73159 101629846910 N.A.
       14,423             0       14,423BISWAJIT

PRAMANIK
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       16,606
BISWAJIT SAHA 1,250        1,80060 100453402757 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BISWAJIT
SAHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,431BISWAJIT
SARKAR

1,250        1,80061 100453541290 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BISWAJIT

SARKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,173BISWANATH
BOSE

778        1,12062 100453818521 N.A.
        9,336             0        9,336BISWANATH

BOSE
-

        9,336
            0          342 - -

       20,228
BIVASH DAS 1,250        1,80063 101439154806 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BIVASH DAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,433BRAJANATH
SARKAR

518          74764 100451577082 N.A.
        6,224             0        6,224BRAJANATH

SARKAR
-

        6,224
            0          229 - -

       19,823CHAMPA DEB
BARMAN

1,250        1,80065 100451633477 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHAMPA DEB

BARMAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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        4,825
CHANDI
CHARAN
RUIDAS

389          56066 100451640886 N.A.
        4,668             0        4,668

CHANDI
CHARAN
RUIDAS

-
        4,668

            0          171 - -

       12,448CHINMOY
RAKSHIT

769        1,10867 101894552037 N.A.
        9,231             0        9,231CHINMOY

RAKSHIT
-

        9,231
            0          339 - -

       25,285
DEBIKA LENKA 1,250        1,80068 101164532899 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEBIKA
LENKA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,804DEBJYOTI
SARKAR

1,105        1,59269 100806022874 N.A.
       13,269             0       13,269DEBJYOTI

SARKAR
-

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       20,228DEBNATH
SARKAR

1,250        1,80070 101803134207 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEBNATH

SARKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,228DEBNATH
SARKAR

1,250        1,80071 101439154796 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEBNATH

SARKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,235DEBSANKAR
PATRA

1,250        1,80072 101263687798 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEBSANKAR

PATRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,627
DEEP PAUL 1,250        1,80073 100459041177 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEP PAUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,194DIBAKAR
BISWAS

1,102        1,58774 101197606103 N.A.
       13,226             0       13,226DIBAKAR

BISWAS
-

       13,226
            0          485 - -

        7,237DIPAK KUMAR
GHARAMI

583          84075 100453139692 N.A.
        7,002             0        7,002

DIPAK
KUMAR
GHARAMI

-
        7,002

            0          257 - -

       22,991DIPANKAR
BISWAS

1,250        1,80076 101918481063 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DIPANKAR

BISWAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,889DISHA
BANERJEE

336          48577 101406720068 N.A.
        4,038             0        4,038DISHA

BANERJEE
-

        4,038
            0          149 - -

       22,235FAJLUR
RAHAMAN

1,250        1,80078 101273074031 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000FAJLUR

RAHAMAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,991
GARGI DAS 1,250        1,80079 101731716594 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GARGI DAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,991GOBINDA
PRASAD HAZRA

1,250        1,80080 100706859623 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GOBINDA
PRASAD
HAZRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,018
GOPAL DAS 1,250        1,80081 100451630045 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GOPAL DAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,866GAURANGA
BARAI

1,037        1,49482 100453575579 N.A.
       12,448             0       12,448GOURANGA

BARAI
-

       12,448
            0          457 - -

       20,228
GOURANGA BIR 1,250        1,80083 101451972657 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GOURANGA
BIR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,410
GOURI ROY 1,250        1,80084 101313323021 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GOURI ROY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,627GOUTAM
BASAK

1,250        1,80085 100453576030 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GOUTAM

BASAK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,207
IMTEYAZ ALAM 1,102        1,58886 101968831628 N.A.

       13,233             0       13,233IMTEYAZ
ALAM

-
       13,233

            0          486 - -

       14,194JAGABANDHU
SARKAR

1,102        1,58787 101197606093 N.A.
       13,226             0       13,226JAGABANDH

U SARKAR
-

       13,226
            0          485 - -
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        7,760
JAKIR MONDAL 583          84088 101073591305 N.A.

        7,002             0        7,002JAKIR
MONDAL

-
        7,002

            0          257 - -

       22,209
JATIN SHIL 1,250        1,86989 100453564216 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,577
JATIN SHIL -

       15,000
            0          571 - -

       22,991
JAYANTA PAUL 1,250        1,80090 100576166662 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAYANTA
PAUL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,336JHULAN
HALDAR

577          83191 100527769506 N.A.
        6,923             0        6,923JHULAN

HALDAR
-

        6,923
            0          254 - -

       26,977
JOSTNA KULU 911        1,31292 100602733206 N.A.

       10,935             0       10,935JOTSNA
KULU

-
       10,935

            0          401 - -

       11,670JOYDEB
MONDAL

721        1,03893 100807221188 N.A.
        8,654             0        8,654JOYDEB

MONDAL
-

        8,654
            0          317 - -

       19,450
JYOTI SARDAR 1,201        1,73194 100807231342 N.A.

       14,423             0       14,423JYOTI
SARDAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       17,894
KAMAL DAS 1,105        1,59295 101898789599 N.A.

       13,269             0       13,269
KAMAL DAS -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       17,410KAMAL KUMAR
DAS

1,250        1,80096 101904833064 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMAL

KUMAR DAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,285KARISHMA
HELA

1,250        1,80097 101869304586 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KARISHMA

HELA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,285KIRAN KUMARI
SAHU

1,250        1,80098 101164520384 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KIRAN
KUMARI
SAHU

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,825LABANYA
SARKAR

389          56099 100451906316 N.A.
        4,668             0        4,668LABANYA

SARKAR
-

        4,668
            0          171 - -

        2,412
LAXMI PALIT 194          280100 102073774769 N.A.

        2,334             0        2,334
LAXMI PALIT -

        2,334
            0           86 - -

        3,217MADHURI
CHATTERJEE

259          373101 100453444921 N.A.
        3,112             0        3,112MADHURI

CHATTERJEE
-

        3,112
            0          114 - -

        5,629MAKHAN LAL
ROY

454          654102 100453576736 N.A.
        5,446             0        5,446MAKHAN LAL

ROY
-

        5,446
            0          200 - -

       22,752
MANAJIT DAS 1,153        1,662103 101888891842 N.A.

       13,846             0       13,846
MANAJIT DAS -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

        2,412MANAJIT
MONDAL

194          280104 101430555127 N.A.
        2,334             0        2,334MANAJIT

MONDAL
-

        2,334
            0           86 - -

       17,116
MANAJIT PAUL 1,057        1,523105 101895454970 N.A.

       12,692             0       12,692MANAJIT
PAUL

-
       12,692

            0          466 - -

       14,782
MANAS GHORAI 913        1,315106 101933972957 N.A.

       10,962             0       10,962MANAS
GHORAI

-
       10,962

            0          402 - -

       22,412MAYURAKSHI
MALAKAR

1,250        1,800107 101888871213 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAYURAKSHI

MALAKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,853MD AFAQUE
ANSARI

1,250        1,800108 101145544543 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MD AFAQUE

ANSARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,450
MD ALAMGIR 1,201        1,731109 100808390244 N.A.

       14,423             0       14,423
MD ALAMGIR -

       14,423
            0          530 - -
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        5,629MD FARUK
HOSSAIN

454          654110 102055864076 N.A.
        5,446             0        5,446MD FARUK

HOSSAIN
-

        5,446
            0          200 - -

       22,235MD TAUSIEF
KAMRAN

1,250        1,800111 100451664927 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MD TAUSIEF

KAMRAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,228MD. RABIUL
ISLAM

1,250        1,800112 100527490799 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MD. RABIUL

ISLAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,446
MIJANUR GAZI 336          485113 101493745282 N.A.

        4,038             0        4,038MIJANUR
GAZI

-
        4,038

            0          149 - -

        4,668
MILAN MANDAL 288          415114 101906647265 N.A.

        3,462             0        3,462MILAN
MANDAL

-
        3,462

            0          127 - -

       22,235MILAN
TALUKDAR

1,250        1,800115 100453577850 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MILAN

TALUKDAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,062MITHUN
BISWAS

972        1,400116 100451610972 N.A.
       11,670             0       11,670MITHUN

BISWAS
-

       11,670
            0          428 - -

       22,235MITHUN
MONDAL

1,250        1,800117 100462539876 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MITHUN

MONDAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,894
MOFIJUL ALI 1,105        1,592118 101686792713 N.A.

       13,269             0       13,269
MOFIJUL ALI -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       21,431
MOHAMMAD
MINAL
MURSALIM

1,250        1,800119 101227273890 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOHAMMAD
MINAL
MURSALIM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,825
MOHAN RAO 389          560120 101354001011 N.A.

        4,668             0        4,668
MOHAN RAO -

        4,668
            0          171 - -

       22,752MRINAL KANTI
DHALI

1,153        1,662121 101888937568 N.A.
       13,846             0       13,846MRINAL

KANTI DHALI
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

        1,608MRINAL KANTI
ROY

130          187122 100453575010 N.A.
        1,556             0        1,556MRINAL

KANTI ROY
-

        1,556
            0           57 - -

       23,200MUNNI KUMARI
SHAW

911        1,312123 100788922602 N.A.
       10,935             0       10,935

MUNNI
KUMARI
SHAW

-
       10,935

            0          401 - -

       25,285NANDITA
BASAK

1,250        1,800124 101679212423 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NANDITA

BASAK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,421
NEHA BISWAS 1,250        1,800125 101488315125 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEHA
BISWAS

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        2,412
NIKHIL MALLICK 194          280126 101686450497 N.A.

        2,334             0        2,334NIKHIL
MALLICK

-
        2,334

            0           86 - -

       21,431NIL RATAN
MONDAL

1,250        1,800127 100453840869 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NILRATAN

MONDAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,560PALASH
HALDER

961        1,385128 100809321718 N.A.
       11,538             0       11,538PALASH

HALDER
-

       11,538
            0          424 - -

        7,237
PAPAI BISWAS 583          840129 101265025300 N.A.

        7,002             0        7,002PAPAI
BISWAS

-
        7,002

            0          257 - -

       24,635PARTHA
SAMADDER

1,250        1,800130 100418642680 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARTHA

SAMADDER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,114
PAWAN DEY 625          900131 101778672015 N.A.

        7,500             0        7,500
PAWAN DEY -

        7,500
            0          275 - -
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       25,285
PAYAL ROY 1,250        1,800132 100783344320 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PAYAL ROY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,672
PINTU BISWAS 1,153        1,662133 101203634918 N.A.

       13,846             0       13,846PINTU
BISWAS

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       20,228
PINTU SARKAR 1,250        1,800134 100852218064 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PINTU
SARKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,448PRABHAT
BARUA

769        1,108135 101899867081 N.A.
        9,231             0        9,231PRABHAT

BARUA
-

        9,231
            0          339 - -

       17,116PRABIR
SARDAR

1,057        1,523136 101451972688 N.A.
       12,692             0       12,692PRABIR

SARDAR
-

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       21,431PRABIR
SASMAL

1,250        1,800137 100453461877 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRABIR

SASMAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,648PRADIP KUMAR
ROY

1,250        1,800138 100614202177 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADIP

KUMAR ROY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,648PRADIPTA
BANERJEE

1,250        1,800139 100275007652 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADIPTA

BANERJEE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,285PRITAM KUMAR
MANNA

1,250        1,800140 101606865251 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRITAM
KUMAR
MANNA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,991
PRITAM SAHA 1,250        1,800141 100707128969 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRITAM
SAHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,648RAHUL DEB
BARMAN

1,250        1,800142 101451972642 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL DEB

BARMAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,782
RAHUL SARDAR 913        1,315143 101219139808 N.A.

       10,962             0       10,962RAHUL
SARDAR

-
       10,962

            0          402 - -

       21,431
RAHUL SHIL 1,250        1,800144 100453875556 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL SHIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,228
RAJIB ROY 1,250        1,800145 101901689077 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJIB ROY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,431
RAJU DAS 1,250        1,800146 100451795818 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJU DAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,114
RAJU SAHA 625          900147 101901690707 N.A.

        7,500             0        7,500
RAJU SAHA -

        7,500
            0          275 - -

       19,018
RAKESH DOLUI 1,250        1,800148 100453818550 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH
DOLUI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,991
RAMESH
CHANDRA
GHOSH

1,250        1,800149 100707498806 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAMESH
CHANDRA
GHOSH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,648
RANJAN DEY 1,250        1,800150 101189357188 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RANJAN DEY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

          804RATAN ROY 65           93151 101904779249 N.A.          778
            0

          778RATAN ROY -          778             0           28 - -

       18,214
RITAM AICH 1,250        1,800152 100451917607 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RITAM AICH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,285
RUMITA KHAN 1,250        1,800153 100907840348 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RUMITA
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       20,627SABITA
KHATUN

1,250        1,800154 100453790011 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SABITA

KHATUN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,450
SABIULLA ALI 1,201        1,731155 100811384633 N.A.

       14,423             0       14,423
SABIULLA ALI -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       25,285
SAHELI PAUL 1,250        1,800156 101679212434 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAHELI PAUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,782
SAJAL SARDAR 913        1,315157 100727165204 N.A.

       10,962             0       10,962SAJAL
SARDAR

-
       10,962

            0          402 - -

       19,423SAMIRAN
SARDAR

911        1,312158 102067335987 N.A.
       10,935             0       10,935SAMIRAN

SARDAR
-

       10,935
            0          401 - -

        4,825
SANDIP MANNA 389          560159 100670169379 N.A.

        4,668             0        4,668SANDIP
MANNA

-
        4,668

            0          171 - -

       26,728SANDIP
MONDAL

1,250        1,800160 100708723334 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDIP

MONDAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,338
SANJAY NANDI 1,009        1,454161 100811110909 N.A.

       12,115             0       12,115SANJAY
NANDI

-
       12,115

            0          445 - -

       18,672
SANJAY PAL 1,153        1,662162 100726548519 N.A.

       13,846             0       13,846
SANJAY PAL -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       21,431SANJAY
SARADAR

1,250        1,800163 100451498959 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY

SARDAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,228
SANKAR BIR 1,250        1,800164 100811439412 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANKAR BIR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,450
SANTU BISWAS 1,201        1,731165 101914108067 N.A.

       14,423             0       14,423SANTU
BISWAS

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

        7,760
SANTU DAS 583          840166 100453863338 N.A.

        7,002             0        7,002
SANTU DAS -

        7,002
            0          257 - -

       22,991SASANKA
LATUA

1,250        1,800167 100707220210 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SASANKA

LATUA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,431SHANKAR
KUMAR SHIL

1,250        1,800168 100453575676 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHANKAR

KUMAR SHIL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,235SHARMISTHA
HALDER

1,250        1,800169 101499294433 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHARMISTHA

HALDER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,235SHIBDAS
BISWAS

1,250        1,800170 100453865851 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIBDAS

BISWAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,991SHIBU
ACHARYA

1,250        1,800171 101073538548 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIBU

ACHARYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,285SHRABANI
CHAKRABORTY

1,250        1,800172 101679229990 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHRABANI
CHAKRABOR
TY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,433
SHYAM HESH 518          747173 102062128657 N.A.

        6,224             0        6,224
SHYAM HESH -

        6,224
            0          229 - -

       10,892SHYAM
MONDAL

673          969174 101270742843 N.A.
        8,077             0        8,077SHYAM

MONDAL
-

        8,077
            0          296 - -

       12,949
SIBA BISWAS 708        1,021175 101838517334 N.A.

        8,505             0        8,505
SIBA BISWAS -

        8,505
            0          313 - -
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       22,235
SISIR NAYAK 1,250        1,800176 100451800813 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SISIR NAYAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,235
SK AKBAR ALI 1,250        1,800177 100462399333 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SK AKBAR
ALI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,825
SK MUKTAR 389          560178 102073801517 N.A.

        4,668             0        4,668
SK MUKTAR -

        4,668
            0          171 - -

       13,226SK SAYED
ARMAN

817        1,177179 101898567606 N.A.
        9,808             0        9,808SK SAYED

ARMAN
-

        9,808
            0          360 - -

       22,991
SNEHA BISWAS 1,250        1,800180 101679212410 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SNEHA
BISWAS

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,285SOHINI ROY
CHOWDHURY

1,250        1,800181 101441307794 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SOHINI ROY
CHOWDHUR
Y

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        8,042
SOMA ROY 648          934182 100359393331 N.A.

        7,780             0        7,780
SOMA ROY -

        7,780
            0          286 - -

        7,554SOMNATH
BOSE

34           49183 101578490343 N.A.          405
            0

          405
SOMNATH
BOSE

-          405             0           15 - -

       22,991SOMNATH
GHOSH

1,250        1,800184 100707220062 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SOMNATH

GHOSH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,237SOMNATH
KARMAKAR

583          840185 102015244479 N.A.
        7,002             0        7,002SOMNATH

KARMAKAR
-

        7,002
            0          257 - -

        2,935SOMNATH
KHADDER

194          280186 100451539443 N.A.
        2,334             0        2,334SOMNATH

KHADDER
-

        2,334
            0           86 - -

       20,228
SOMNATH ROY 1,250        1,800187 101908181126 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SOMNATH
ROY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,760
SOUMEN DAS 583          840188 100451724173 N.A.

        7,002             0        7,002SOUMEN
DAS

-
        7,002

            0          257 - -

       25,596
SOUMIK DAS 1,250        1,800189 101407698020 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SOUMIK DAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,991SOURAB
KUMAR PAL

1,250        1,800190 101679196230 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SOURAB

KUMAR PAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,226
SOURAV MITRA 817        1,177191 101451972730 N.A.

        9,808             0        9,808SOURAV
MITRA

-
        9,808

            0          360 - -

       15,560
SOURAV SANA 961        1,385192 101901687328 N.A.

       11,538             0       11,538SOURAV
SANA

-
       11,538

            0          424 - -

       22,235
SUBHAJIT ROY 1,250        1,800193 100453826999 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUBHAJIT
ROY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,228SUBHANKAR
JOYDHAR

1,250        1,800194 101918435615 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUBHANKAR

JOYDHAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,235SUBHASIS
BOSE

1,250        1,800195 100418578567 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUBHASIS

BOSE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,648
SUBIR SARDAR 1,250        1,800196 100505243120 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUBIR
SARDAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,977
SUBRATA HELA 911        1,312197 101427138798 N.A.

       10,935             0       10,935SUBRATA
HELA

-
       10,935

            0          401 - -
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       10,114SUBRATA
KARMAKAR

625          900198 101912455900 N.A.
        7,500             0        7,500SUBRATA

KARMAKAR
-

        7,500
            0          275 - -

       20,228SUBRATA
MONDAL

1,250        1,800199 101518102754 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUBRATA

MONDAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,648SUBRATA
SARKAR

1,250        1,800200 100576706105 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUBRATA

SARKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,991SUDARSON
BANERJEE

1,250        1,800201 101679196207 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUDARSON

BANERJEE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,188SUDEB KUMAR
SAHA

1,250        1,869202 100920945464 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,577SUDEB

KUMAR SAHA
-

       15,000
            0          571 - -

        6,433SUDIPTA
MALLICK

518          747203 100451541765 N.A.
        6,224             0        6,224SUDIPTA

MALLICK
-

        6,224
            0          229 - -

       18,672SUJAN
MAJUMDER

1,153        1,662204 101451972724 N.A.
       13,846             0       13,846SUJAN

MAJUMDER
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       19,450
SUJOY MONDAL 1,201        1,731205 101901686135 N.A.

       14,423             0       14,423SUJOY
MONDAL

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       19,289SUKHENDU
MAJI

1,250        1,800206 100459025066 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUKHENDU

MAJI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,235SULEKHA
BISWAS

1,250        1,800207 100451512202 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SULEKHA

BISWAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,433SUMAN
CHAKRABORTY

518          747208 100368378716 N.A.
        6,224             0        6,224

SUMAN
CHAKRABOR
TY

-
        6,224

            0          229 - -

        5,629
SUMAN GHOSH 454          654209 100451918368 N.A.

        5,446             0        5,446SUMAN
GHOSH

-
        5,446

            0          200 - -

        4,825SUMANTA
MUKHERJEE

389          560210 100451515023 N.A.
        4,668             0        4,668SUMANTA

MUKHERJEE
-

        4,668
            0          171 - -

       19,450SUMIT
CHAKRABORTY

1,201        1,731211 101909277980 N.A.
       14,423             0       14,423

SUMIT
CHAKRABOR
TY

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

        6,152
SUMIT DEY 454          654212 100453857400 N.A.

        5,446             0        5,446
SUMIT DEY -

        5,446
            0          200 - -

       22,235
SUMIT DEY 1,250        1,800213 100451795825 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUMIT DEY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,892SUMON
BISWAS

0          969214 101824772585 N.A.
        8,077             0        8,077SUMON

BISWAS
-            0             0          969 - -

       25,285SUNAYANA
SHEET

1,250        1,800215 101442203764 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUNAYANA

SHEET
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,627
SUNIL MONDAL 1,250        1,800216 100453576198 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
MONDAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,823
SURAJ HELA 1,250        1,800217 101405763544 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURAJ HELA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,228
SURAJIT MIDYA 1,250        1,800218 101427954781 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURAJIT
MIDYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,450
SUROJIT ROY 1,201        1,731219 101439265982 N.A.

       14,423             0       14,423
SUROJIT ROY -

       14,423
            0          530 - -
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       22,235
SUSANTA PAL 1,250        1,800220 100453576180 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHANTA
PAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,237
SUVANKAR DEY 583          840221 102027095560 N.A.

        7,002             0        7,002SUVANKAR
DEY

-
        7,002

            0          257 - -

       22,235SWAPNA
HALDAR

1,250        1,800222 100542915174 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SWAPNA

HALDAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,670TANMOY
MONDAL

721        1,038223 101903510637 N.A.
        8,654             0        8,654TANMOY

MONDAL
-

        8,654
            0          317 - -

       25,285TANMOY
SARDAR

1,250        1,800224 100911003482 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TANMOY

SARDAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,121
TANUJ DAS 911        1,312225 101632809065 N.A.

       10,935             0       10,935
TANUJ DAS -

       10,935
            0          401 - -

        6,433TARA
TALUKDER

518          747226 100453402892 N.A.
        6,224             0        6,224TARA

TALUKDER
-

        6,224
            0          229 - -

        8,042TARAK
BHOWMICK

648          934227 100453356118 N.A.
        7,780             0        7,780TARAK

BHOWMICK
-

        7,780
            0          286 - -

       27,421TARAPADA
BARIK

1,250        1,800228 100429310767 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TARAPADA

BARIK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,235
UJJAL GHARAMI 1,250        1,800229 100453575068 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UJJAL
GHARAMI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,285
URMILA DAS 1,250        1,800230 101249917414 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
URMILA DAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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